SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 136.753,02
Periodo: 27/12/2021 a 30/01/2022
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 86.415,42 223.168,44
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.124,05 232.292,49
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 45,00 232.337,49
POMPEIAMED 79.803,91 312.141,40
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.961,80 321.103,20
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 150,00 321.253,20
UNIMED 165.271,88 486.525,08
VIVO 35.909,96 522.435,04
VIVO BALCAO 7.465,59 529.900,63
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 393.147,61
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 82.292,41 447.608,22
CONDOMINIO 183,00 447.425,22
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 446.975,22
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 663,57 446.311,65
DESPESA DE GABINETE 200,00 446.111,65
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.900,00 443.211,65
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.100,00 442.111,65
DEVOLUCAO DE COBRANCA INDEVIDA CELULAR 50,00 442.061,65
EST AGIARIO 720,00 441.341,65
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.122,72 440.218,93
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 136,27 440.082,66
POMPEIAMED 75.773,95 364.308,71
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 549,99 363.758,72
RGE ENERGIA 173,15 363.585,57
SEDE CAMPESTRE 764,98 362.820,59
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.766,85 354.053,74
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 353.793,74
UNIMED 163.263,28 190.530,46
VIVO 41.198,31 149.332,15
Total GrupPo ....ccevevvucsercssnccnnesl 380.568,48
Saldo Final 149.332,15
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